The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 200580
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774 1

IS24C256 ISSI
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Voltage
Frequency Range Part Number Package
100 KHz 1.8V IS24C256-2P 300-mil Plastic DIP (8-pin)
to 5.5V IS24C256-2G Small Outline (JEDEC STD) (8-pin)
IS24C256-2Z TSSOP (14-pin)
400 KHz 2.5V IS24C256-3P 300-mil Plastic DIP (8-pin)
to 5.5V IS24C256-3G Small Outline (JEDEC STD) (8-pin)
IS24C256-3Z TSSOP (14-pin)
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Voltage
Frequency Range Part Number Package
100 KHz 1.8V IS24C256-2PI 300-mil Plastic DIP (8-pin)
to 5.5V IS24C256-2GI Small Outline (JEDEC STD) (8-pin)
IS24C256-2ZI TSSOP (14-pin)
400 KHz 2.5V IS24C256-3PI 300-mil Plastic DIP (8-pin)
 to 5.5V IS24C256-3GI Small Outline (JEDEC STD) (8-pin)
IS24C256-3ZI TSSOP (14-pin)
ISSI
®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.                                                        Tel: 1-800-379-4774
2231 Lawson Lane                                                                                       Fax: (408) 588-0806